Saga Cup R2 A B # o % vI§E

Saga Cuo R2 HSRA FUYy — 4L 3 —Z 0650km

RACE-2 2025/06/01 11:55

L — R (15Laps)Bf & B M 11:53:32

Pos, No. & # F—4LH & Laps Total Time = GAP __ BestlLap
1 06 £ ME B HF KRROHKE? —7 A 15 . 10:26.955 41.377
2 10 A% K 3 FPHFL =9y U +s k 15 10:27.334 0379 0379 41.020
3 16 ® # th XK BHEU S Do & 15 10:45.692 18737 18.358 42.302
4 2 FE W B & UL A F PR 15 10:45.872 18917  0.180 42,276
5 6 B E & & Team PINK! 15 10:46.081  19.126  0.209 42,139
6 30 # ®B X 5B BE F B AUE b MR 15 10:52.646  25.691  6.565 42,460
7 ¥ B H B X CHM 15 10:56.919  29.964 4.273 43,046
8 15 & # B8 a ve 0L —vu g 15 11:00.961  34.006  4.042 43.158
9 52 B O #&XK HRG 15 11:01.576  34.621 0.615 43,217
10 53 ®m o R & TEAMF ¢« 7 A ¥4 —Z + & L M 1S 11:01.761  34.806  0.185 43.086
11 39 0 B R OE# UENO R&D BENGAL'S 15 11;03.318 36363  1.557 43,259
* 5 W

NF 111 £ % b V' -y 9835 JU03% L » DNF

2 & @B ] RA+F3 v F KA FFHHE & RAFI v 7 8% 3
0.379 55.985 41,020 57.045 10-7 % X #
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